Varistor Products
©2010 Littelfuse, Inc.
Revision: October 19, 2010
DHB34 Varistor Series
Industrial High Energy Terminal Varistors  >  DHB34 Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/dhb34.html for current information.
H

Configuration
MOV1 MOV2
Part Numbering System
VARISTOR DESIGNATOR
MAX ACRMS WORKING VOLTAGE
(FIRST SIGNIFICANT DIGITS) VM(AC)
DISC SIZE (mm)
SERIES DESIGNATOR
VM(AC) VOLTAGE DECADE MULTIPLIER
V  13 1DHB 34
-   Terminals Configuration:
 Terminals A & B are connected to one varistor element.
 Terminals B & C connected to second varistor element.
-  Dimensions:
 Measures are in mm is typical, unless otherwise specified.
Part Type T Max
S1 +/- 1.15
mm
S2 +/-
2.30mm
V111DHB34 7.6 2.65 5.50